MAX 210
0.70£0,07

FRONT

Silicone

UV Glue

0.70£0.07

10.00£0.30

C9
cs CHARACTER: 16X02

2}
o]
= o

0.30%0.03

C16

MAX 0.60 39.60
1.00 37.60MINCV.A)
2.69 34.22(AA)
|
g f———————— &
<C
= e
I W < =
« I I W = W &
=l 0 e
m m - = - = - - - i A o
= O - !
><
» \_o[ [[[[;
——13.05%0.5 P 1.50%9=13.30
VIEWING DIRECTION
c1
c8
1 | Led Type FSTN/ POSITIVE
2 | Viewing Direction 6 O'CLOCK
3 | Drive Method 1/16DUTY,1/5BIAS
4 | Polarizer Mode TRANSFLECTIVE
5 | Operating Voltage VDD=3.3V, VLCD=5.5V
6 | Operating Temperature| -20°C ~ 70°C
7 | Storage Temperature | -30°C ~ 80°C
8 | IC ST7032
9 | Backlight /
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Pin
assignment
NO| Symbol
1 RST
2 RS
3 CSB
4 SCL
5 Sl
6 VSS
7 VDD
8 | VOUT
9 C1+
10 C1-
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